

ITEM NO.MM-A

COURT NO.1

SECTION

PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS. 11-12/2005 IN WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO. 19/2004

PROF. YASHPAL & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for directions)

Date: 10/05/2005 These applns. were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Applicant(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.

Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, Adv.

For Petitioner(s)

in WP

Mr. L R Singh, Adv. (NP)

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 11th May, 2005.

(D.P. WALIA)

(RADHA R. BHATIA)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER

{To be shown below Item No. 28 [SLP(C) No. 10506/2005] listed in  
Court No. 1 on 11.5.2005}