

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.11-12/2005 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s).19 OF 2004

YASHPAL & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For direction/clarification)

Date: 18/07/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.

Mr. Chandra Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Prakash, Adv.

For Applicant: Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr.Adv.

Mr. P. Ramesh Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Aparna Bhat, Adv.

For MCI: Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

Mrs. Prathiba M. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Angad Mirdha, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Fernandes, Adv.

For UGC: Mr. Amitesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Vidyasagar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr.ADV.

Ms. B. Vijayalakshimi Menon, Adv.

Ms. Ekta Kapil, Adv.

Ms. Suparna Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Satyajit A. Desai, Adv.

Mr. V.R. Anumolu, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar, Adv.

Mrs. Laxmi Arvind, Adv.

Mrs. Poonam Prasad, Adv.

Ms. Jaya Sinha, Adv.

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

...2/-

-2-

Mr. Manish Singhvi, Adv.

for Mr. P.V.Yogeswaran, Adv.

Mr. A. Deb Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Sudarsh Menon, Adv.

Respondent-In-Person

Mr. V. Shekhar, Adv.

Mr. B.K. Satija, Adv.

Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv.

Mrs. S. Bagga, Adv.

Mr. Ghanshyam Joshi, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Monga, Adv.

Mr. Himanshu Shekhar, Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Himinder Lal, Adv.  
Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao, Adv.  
Mr. Shakil A. Syed, Adv.  
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.  
Dr. S.K. Verma, Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.  
Mr. Nikhilesh Ramachandran, Adv.  
Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, Adv.  
Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It would be appropriate if these applications are listed before the same Bench

which decided the main matter subject, however, to the orders of Hon'ble the Chief

Justice. The parties are granted leave to mention the matter before the Hon'ble Chief

Justice for fixing a date for hearing.

All the connected matters shall also be listed accordingly.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master